7 Port Compact Black USB 2.0 Hub
StarTech ID: ST7202USB
This 7 Port USB 2.0 Hub connects to one USB 2.0 port on a Mac or PC computer, adding seven USB 2.0 ports - allowing
you to maximize the number of high speed USB peripherals connected to your computer. The hub supports cascaded
installation with other USB 2.0 hubs, supporting up to 127 USB 2.0 device connections - a scalable solution for connecting
multiple USB devices to a single host computer.
The 7 port hub includes a power adapter, but can be powered through USB bus connection to the host computer - allowing
you to install the hub as needed without worrying about the availability of a power outlet.
Applications and Solutions
     • Add additional USB 2.0 ports to a computer to connect more devices
     • Charge iPod's or other portable devices that can be recharged through USB 2.0
     • Move USB ports further away from the computer chassis with an external hub
     • Make hard to reach USB ports more accessible, by being able to position the hub anywhere the cable will reach
Features
     • Backwards compatible with USB 1.1/1.0 devices
     • High Speed USB 2.0 compliant, with supported data transfer rates up to 480 Mbps
     • Over current protection on each port
     • Includes optional external power adapter
     • Compact and light-weight design
     • Plug and Play and Hot Swap compatible
Technical Specifications
     • Warranty: 2 Years
     • Product Height: 0.79 in [20 mm]
     • Input Current: 1000mA
     • LED Indicators: 1 - Power
     • Product Length: 3.94 in [100 mm]
     • Maximum Data Transfer Rate: 480 Mbps
     • Operating Temperature: 0 to 70 Degrees °C
     • OS Compatibility: Windows 98SE/ ME/ 2000/ XP(32/64bit)/ 2003(32/64bit)/ Vista(32/64bit)/ 7(32/64bit), Linux, and Mac
OS 8.6 or up
     • Output Current: 2000mA
     • Carton Quantity: 30
     • Shipping (Package) Weight: 0.79 lb [0.36 kg]
     • Product Weight: 10.24 oz [290 g]
     • Product Width: 2.36 in [60 mm]